COCKTAILS

MING WHITE FROU

Jameson Black Barrel | Baijiu | Lemon | Pineapple |
Cinnamon | Sichuan Pepper | Kaffir Lime | Egg
White | Bitter

Spiced / Sour / Fresh

FORBIDDEN CITY

Havana 7 | Baijiu | 5 Spice | Coconut | Lychee |
Lime | Milk Oolong Tea | Sesame Ol

Fruity / Spiced / Herbal

THE MONKEY

Beefeater 24 | Dry Curacao | Thai Basil | Orgeat |
Cucumber | Lime | Vanilla | Peach & Jasmine Soda
Refreshing / Flavourfull / Aromatic

HIBISCUS BLOSSOM

Altos Plata | Mancino Sakura | Hibiscus | Cinnamon
| Lychee | Agave | Lemon

Herbal / Vegetal / Sweet

THE LION

Absolut Elyx | Sake | Green Chartreuse |
Lemongrass | Sichuan Pepper | Lemon | Apple |
Green Tea Soda

Fresh / Sweet / Herbal

16

16

20

20



MOCKTAILS

BANANA LEAF 13
Banana | Pineapple | Oolong Sakura | Rosemary |

Ginger Beer

Sweet / Spiced / Refreshing

ROOIBOS FLOREALE 13
Martini Floreale | Red Berries | Lemon | Vanilla

Bourbon | Rooibos Foam

Foamy / Fruity / Aromatic



WINES

SPARKLING SELECTION 15 CL BOTTLE
2018 LUIS PATO VINHA PAN, BRUT NATURE 13 54
PROSECCO VILLA SANDI “IL FRESCO” 9 36
N/V PERRIER JOUET BLASON ROSE, BRUT 30 120
N/V PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT 28 110
N/V PERRIER JOUET BLANC DE BLANCS, 175
BRUT

2013 BOLLINGER B13, BRUT 285
2015 VEUVE CLICQUOT, LA GRANDE DAME, 385
BRUT

WINE SELECTION

WHITE

2021 JNcQUOI, DOURO 10 40
2021 MIRABILIS, DOURO 92
2021 LOBO VASCONCELOS RESERVA, 64
ALENTEJO

2021 ALPHONSE MELLOT, SANCERRE “LES 97
ROMAINS”

RED

2019 JNcQUOI , DOURO 10 40
2021 MALHADINHA, ALENTEJO 80
2020 MAURO, CASTILLAE LEON 85
ROSE

2022 L’OSTAL, SOUTH FRANCE 9 34
FORTIFIED WINE 5CL
PORTO VALLADO 10 YEARS 10

2008 MADEIRA JNcQUOI BUAL 17



FROU FROU BOTTLES

GIN
BEEFEATER 24
HENDRICKS

VODKA
ABSOLUT ELYX
GREY GOOSE

TEQUILA

ALTOS PLATA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
PATRON SILVER *

RUM
HAVANA CLUB 7
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

* SPECIAL KIT FOR PALOMAS
Patron Silver, Lemon, Agave, Grapefruti,
Schweppes

200
200

200
200

200
200
200

200
200

200
200



SPIRITS

5CL

APERITIFS | BITTERS

APEROL
CAMPARI

VERMOUTHS

BELSAZAR RED
BELSAZAR DRY
MANCINO SAKURA

GIN

BEEFEATER 24

MONKEY 47

TANQUERAY N10

OPIHR FAR EAST SZECHUAN PEPPER
CAMBRIDGE TRUFFLE

HENDRICKS

VODKA

ABSOLUT ELYX
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

TEQUILLA & MEZCAL

ALTOS PLATA
DON JULIO REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CLASSE AZUL PLATA
PATRON ANEJO
MEZCAL VIDA

MEZCAL CASAMIGOS

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 7

ZACAPA 23

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
PLANTATION FIJI 2001 JNcQUOI

15
12

12

12
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16
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WHISKY COLLECTION

HIGHLANDS
OBAN 14
CARDHU 12

SPEYSIDE

THE GLENLIVET 15

THE MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK
THE MACALLAN 18 SHERRY OAK

ISLAY
LAPHROIG 10

ISLANDS
TALISKER 10

JAPANESE
NIKKA FROM THE BARRELL
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY

IRISH
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

BLENDED SCOTCH

CHIVAS REGAL 12

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 18

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

AMERICAN | TENNESSEE
BULLEIT BOURBON

24
15

18
29
100

17

16

17
41

14



BAIJU 50 ml 100 ml 500 ml

TUOPAI 6 CEREALS 9 18 90
TUOPAI TEQU 20 YO 12 24 120
TUOPAI TEQU 30 YO 15 30 150
CACHACA &

PISCO

LEBLON 15
PISCO 1615 15

OLD BRANDY | COGNAC

PIERRE FERRAND 1° GERATIONS PORT CASK 20
MARTELL XO 37
LIQUEURS

AMARETTO 13
PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO 13
CHARTREUSE 13

PORTUGUESE BEER

SOVINA GRAPE ALE 6,5

33cl
INTERNATIONAL BEER

TSINGTAO 7

CIDER 30cl

SOMERSBY APPLE 6



FRESHLY SQUEEZED
FRUIT JUICE

LARANJA | ORANGE
LIMAO | LEMON

WATER

EVIAN STILL WATER 70 CL

AGUA DAS PEDRAS SPARKLING WATER 25 CL
AGUA DAS PEDRAS SPARKLING WATER 70 CL.
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 25 CL
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 70 CL
AGUAS CASTELO SPARKLING WATER 25 CL.

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
SPRITE

LIPTON ICE TEA
RED BULL

PREMIUM MIXERS

SCHWEPPES TONIC & TOUCH OF LIME
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER
SCHWEPPES LIGHT

LONDON ESSENCE PEACH & JASMINE

20 cl
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